CRI/CCT
835   80CRI 3500K
840   80CRI 4000K
850   80CRI 5000K
935   90CRI 3500K
940   90CRI 4000K
950   90CRI 5000K
Notes:

Page 1 of 2
ORDERING EXAMPLE: DI2 - X - XXXX - (XXX) - XX - XXX - [OPTIONS] - XX - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE
DI2 UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes: Notes:
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.02/27/2023.FL
HOUSING
Notes:
BK   Black
WH  White
CP   Custom Paint
DOWN LIGHT LENSING
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
Notes:
BLANK  (Normal Efficiency)
HE         (High Efficiency)
POWER LEVEL
Notes:
DI2
FIXTURE DETAILS
FIXTURE 4’
Length 48.20”
Width 7.70”
Height 2.40”
LED Direct Indirect DI2
Page 2 of 2
LED DIRECT INDIRECT DI2
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.02/27/2023.FL
B
C
END VIEW
A
BOTTOM VIEW
B
C
END VIEW LENS
PHOTOMETRY
UPLIGHT
DOWNLIGHT